Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 1 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
Table of contents
Linear Unit RHL80
Linear Unit RHL110
Adapter kit RHL
T-Slots / T-Nuts

Max. Speed
(m/s)
Max. Drive
Torque (Nm)
Belt Type
RHL80-V100 50 50 50 2.5 17 AT 5
RHL80-V250 100 200 200 2.5 17 AT 5
RHL80-V500 100 450 450 2.5 17 AT 5
Designation Belt Width Pulley radius Tooth pitch Max. Traction
Load Fx (N)
Belt Breaking
Strength (N)
No Load Torque
(Nm)
RHL80-V100 25 28.65 5 600 6370 1
RHL80-V250 25 28.65 5 600 6370 1
RHL80-V500 25 28.65 5 600 6370 1
Designation Stroke for shaft revolution Slider length
RHL80-V100 180 100
RHL80-V250 180 250
RHL80-V500 180 500
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 5 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
RHL is a complete linear unit with rail guide and toothed

(m/s)
Max. Drive
Torque (Nm)
Belt Type
RHL110-V200 100 100 100 2.5 75 AT 10
RHL110-V500 200 900 900 2.5 75 AT 10
Designation Belt Width Pulley radius Tooth pitch Max. Traction
Load Fx (N)
Belt Breaking
Strength (N)
No Load Torque
(Nm)
RHL110-V200 49 36.6 10 2000 29780 2
RHL110-V500 49 36.6 10 2000 29780 2
Designation Stroke for shaft revolution Slider length
RHL110-V200 230 200
RHL110-V500 230 500
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 8 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
Easily connect your RHL Linear unit with a planetary gear
by using our adapter-kit. Design your complete solution of
RHL Linear unit + Adapter kit + Planetary gear with our
CAD-Configurator.
Adapter kit RHL
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 9 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
General Data
Designation Compatible with D1 D2 D3 G1
RHL80-H16-CPS015 Adapter
kit
RHL80 14 60 75 M5
RHL110-H19-CPS035
Adapter kit
RHL110 24 110 130 M8
Designation N1 L W1 W2
RHL80-H16-CPS015 Adapter
kit
6.4 62 60x60 70x70

General Data
Designation Description Compatible with
RHL-4040A Angle Bracket RHL80, RHL110
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 16 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
Dimensions in mm.
Fixing Element
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 17 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
Dimensions
Designation G A B H F C E
RHL80-FE8S (side) 11 75 50 M8 30 22 22
RHL80-FE5B (bottom) 11 75 50 M8 30 18.5 25
RHL110-FE8S (side) 11 75 50 M8 30 28 22
RHL110-FE8B (bottom) 11 75 50 M8 30 20 22
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 18 of 21
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-18, 08:07:20
• Precise readjustment